
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2024 - 2025

Ms. Irene Mauk Clerical 5152 imauk@tntech.edu 2027

Ms. Jody Webb Clerical 5011 jwebb@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Linda Null Faculty 5053 lnull@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. Ben Clark Administrative 5001 bclark@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Shana Eads Suport 5041 seads@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Amy Foster Support 5064 afoster@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Esma Fidan Student efidan42@tntech.edu 2025

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Kevin Vedder

    OUTSTANDING CLERICAL AND SUPPORT STAFF AWARDS COMMITTEE

Campus Box No. Term ExpiresEmailClassification

8/19/2024


